6 JAWAHARLAL NEHRU TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY KAKINADA

Result of Ill B.Tech Il SEMESTER (R16) EXAMINATIONS, FEB.-2022
College name: DADI INSTT. OF ENGG. & TECH.,GAVARAPALEM, ANAKAPALLE:U4

Htno Subcode Subname Grade Credits

16U41A0203 | R163202A | UNIX AND SHELL PROGRAMMING

16U41A0440 | R1632042 | MICRO WAVE ENGINEERING

16U41A0449 | R1632041 | MICRO PROCESSORS & MICRO CONTROLLERS
16U41A0449 | R1632042 | MICRO WAVE ENGINEERING

16U41A0449 | R1632043 | VLSI DESIGN

16U41A0449 | R1632044 | DIGITAL SIGNAL PROCESSING

16U41A0539 | R1632051 | COMPUTER NETWORKS

16U41A0539 | R1632052 | DATA WAREHOUSING AND MINING

16U41A0539 | R1632053 | DESIGN AND ANALYSIS OF ALGORITHMS
16U41A0539 | R163205C | CYBER SECURITY

16U41A0586 | R1632051 | COMPUTER NETWORKS

16U41A0586 | R1632052 | DATA WAREHOUSING AND MINING

17U41A0214 | R1632023 | MICRO PROCESSORS AND MICRO CONTROLLERS
17U41A0218 | R1632023 | MICRO PROCESSORS AND MICRO CONTROLLERS
17U41A0460 | R163204D | BIO-MEDICAL ENGINEERING

17U41A0465 | R1632041 | MICRO PROCESSORS & MICRO CONTROLLERS
17U41A0471 | R1632044 | DIGITAL SIGNAL PROCESSING

17U45A0416 | R1632041 | MICRO PROCESSORS & MICRO CONTROLLERS
18U41A0107 | R1632011 | DESIGN & DRAWING OF STEEL STRUCTURES
18U41A0107 | R1632012 | GEOTECHNICAL ENGINEERING - |

18U41A0110 | R1632012 | GEOTECHNICAL ENGINEERING - |

18U41A0112 | R1632012 | GEOTECHNICAL ENGINEERING - |

18U41A0118 | R1632011 | DESIGN & DRAWING OF STEEL STRUCTURES
18U41A0118 | R1632014 | WATER RESOURCE ENGINEERING -|

18U41A0202 | R1632022 | POWER SYSTEM ANALYSIS

18U41A0202 | R1632023 | MICRO PROCESSORS AND MICRO CONTROLLERS
18U41A0203 | R1632021 | POWER ELECTRONIC CONTROLLERS & DRIVES
18U41A0203 | R1632023 | MICRO PROCESSORS AND MICRO CONTROLLERS
18U41A0205 | R1632023 | MICRO PROCESSORS AND MICRO CONTROLLERS
18U41A0207 | R1632022 | POWER SYSTEM ANALYSIS

18U41A0208 | R1632022 | POWER SYSTEM ANALYSIS

18U41A0208 | R1632023 | MICRO PROCESSORS AND MICRO CONTROLLERS
18U41A0211 | R1632021 | POWER ELECTRONIC CONTROLLERS & DRIVES
18U41A0218 | R1632021 | POWER ELECTRONIC CONTROLLERS & DRIVES
18U41A0222 | R1632023 | MICRO PROCESSORS AND MICRO CONTROLLERS
18U41A0222 | R1632024 | DATA STRUCTURES

18U41A0223 | R1632022 | POWER SYSTEM ANALYSIS

18U41A0223 | R1632023 | MICRO PROCESSORS AND MICRO CONTROLLERS
18U41A0223 | R1632024 | DATA STRUCTURES

18U41A0224 | R1632023 | MICRO PROCESSORS AND MICRO CONTROLLERS
18U41A0407 | R1632043 | VLSI DESIGN

18U41A0407 | R163204A | OOPS THROUGH JAVA

18U41A0419 | R163204A | OOPS THROUGH JAVA

18U41A0423 | R1632041 | MICRO PROCESSORS & MICRO CONTROLLERS
18U41A0423 | R163204A | OOPS THROUGH JAVA
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18U41A0424
18U41A0424
18U41A0427
18U41A0429
18U41A0429
18U41A0429
18U41A0429
18U41A0430
18U41A0430
18U41A0432
18U41A0433
18U41A0433
18U41A0434
18U41A0434
18U41A0434
18U41A0439
18U41A0439
18U41A0440
18U41A0443
18U41A0444
18U41A0445
18U41A0451
18U41A0453
18U41A0453
18U41A0453
18U41A0456
18U41A0457
18U41A0501
18U41A0511
18U41A0511
18U41A0511
18U41A0518
18U41A0519
18U41A0525
18U41A0536
18U41A0536
18U41A0576
18U41A0578
18U41A0578
18U41A0578
18U41A0578
18U41A0581
18U41A0585
18U45A0149
18U45A0253
19U45A0106
19U45A0112
19U45A0118
19U45A0130
19U45A0130
19U45A0135

R1632042
R163204A
R163204A
R1632041
R1632042
R1632044
R163204A
R1632044
R163204A
R1632042
R1632042
R163204A
R1632043
R1632044
R163204A
R1632042
R1632044
R1632044
R1632044
R1632044
R1632044
R1632044
R1632041
R1632042
R1632044
R1632042
R1632044
R1632052
R1632052
R1632054
R163205C
R1632054
R1632051
R1632054
R1632051
R1632052
R1632054
R1632051
R1632053
R1632054
R163205C
R1632054
R1632054
R1632012
R1632021
R1632012
R1632012
R1632014
R1632014
R163201D
R1632012

MICRO WAVE ENGINEERING

OOPS THROUGH JAVA

OOPS THROUGH JAVA

MICRO PROCESSORS & MICRO CONTROLLERS
MICRO WAVE ENGINEERING

DIGITAL SIGNAL PROCESSING

OOPS THROUGH JAVA

DIGITAL SIGNAL PROCESSING

OOPS THROUGH JAVA

MICRO WAVE ENGINEERING

MICRO WAVE ENGINEERING

OOPS THROUGH JAVA

VLS| DESIGN

DIGITAL SIGNAL PROCESSING

OOPS THROUGH JAVA

MICRO WAVE ENGINEERING

DIGITAL SIGNAL PROCESSING

DIGITAL SIGNAL PROCESSING

DIGITAL SIGNAL PROCESSING

DIGITAL SIGNAL PROCESSING

DIGITAL SIGNAL PROCESSING

DIGITAL SIGNAL PROCESSING

MICRO PROCESSORS & MICRO CONTROLLERS
MICRO WAVE ENGINEERING

DIGITAL SIGNAL PROCESSING

MICRO WAVE ENGINEERING

DIGITAL SIGNAL PROCESSING

DATA WAREHOUSING AND MINING
DATA WAREHOUSING AND MINING
SOFTWARE TESTING METHODOLOGIES
CYBER SECURITY

SOFTWARE TESTING METHODOLOGIES
COMPUTER NETWORKS

SOFTWARE TESTING METHODOLOGIES
COMPUTER NETWORKS

DATA WAREHOUSING AND MINING
SOFTWARE TESTING METHODOLOGIES
COMPUTER NETWORKS

DESIGN AND ANALYSIS OF ALGORITHMS
SOFTWARE TESTING METHODOLOGIES
CYBER SECURITY

SOFTWARE TESTING METHODOLOGIES
SOFTWARE TESTING METHODOLOGIES
GEOTECHNICAL ENGINEERING - |
POWER ELECTRONIC CONTROLLERS & DRIVES
GEOTECHNICAL ENGINEERING - |
GEOTECHNICAL ENGINEERING - |
WATER RESOURCE ENGINEERING -I
WATER RESOURCE ENGINEERING -|
WASTE WATER MANAGEMENT
GEOTECHNICAL ENGINEERING - |
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Htno

Subcode

Subname

Grade

Credits

19U45A0139
19U45A0140
19U45A0142
19U45A0148
19U45A0150
19U45A0201
19U45A0201
19U45A0202
19U45A0203
19U45A0203
19U45A0203
19U45A0203
19U45A0205
19U45A0205
19U45A0205
19U45A0205
19U45A0206
19U45A0206
19U45A0207
19U45A0207
19U45A0207
19U45A0207
19U45A0208
19U45A0210
19U45A0211
19U45A0211
19U45A0212
19U45A0212
19U45A0212
19U45A0213
19U45A0213
19U45A0213
19U45A0213
19U45A0213
19U45A0214
19U45A0214
19U45A0215
19U45A0215
19U45A0216
19U45A0217
19U45A0217
19U45A0217
19U45A0217
19U45A0217
19U45A0219
19U45A0219
19U45A0220
19U45A0220
19U45A0221
19U45A0222
19U45A0222

R1632014
R1632014
R1632014
R1632014
R1632014
R1632023
R1632024
R1632024
R1632022
R1632023
R1632024
R163202B
R1632021
R1632022
R1632024
R163202B
R1632023
R1632024
R1632022
R1632023
R1632024
R163202B
R1632024
R1632024
R1632023
R1632024
R1632022
R1632024
R163202B
R1632021
R1632022
R1632023
R1632024
R163202B
R1632023
R1632024
R1632022
R1632024
R1632024
R1632021
R1632022
R1632023
R1632024
R163202B
R1632023
R1632024
R1632022
R1632023
R1632024
R1632023
R1632024

WATER RESOURCE ENGINEERING -I

WATER RESOURCE ENGINEERING -|

WATER RESOURCE ENGINEERING -

WATER RESOURCE ENGINEERING -|

WATER RESOURCE ENGINEERING -

MICRO PROCESSORS AND MICRO CONTROLLERS
DATA STRUCTURES

DATA STRUCTURES

POWER SYSTEM ANALYSIS

MICRO PROCESSORS AND MICRO CONTROLLERS
DATA STRUCTURES

OOPS THROUGH JAVA

POWER ELECTRONIC CONTROLLERS & DRIVES
POWER SYSTEM ANALYSIS

DATA STRUCTURES

OOPS THROUGH JAVA

MICRO PROCESSORS AND MICRO CONTROLLERS
DATA STRUCTURES

POWER SYSTEM ANALYSIS

MICRO PROCESSORS AND MICRO CONTROLLERS
DATA STRUCTURES

OOPS THROUGH JAVA

DATA STRUCTURES

DATA STRUCTURES

MICRO PROCESSORS AND MICRO CONTROLLERS
DATA STRUCTURES

POWER SYSTEM ANALYSIS

DATA STRUCTURES

OOPS THROUGH JAVA

POWER ELECTRONIC CONTROLLERS & DRIVES
POWER SYSTEM ANALYSIS

MICRO PROCESSORS AND MICRO CONTROLLERS
DATA STRUCTURES

OOPS THROUGH JAVA

MICRO PROCESSORS AND MICRO CONTROLLERS
DATA STRUCTURES

POWER SYSTEM ANALYSIS

DATA STRUCTURES

DATA STRUCTURES

POWER ELECTRONIC CONTROLLERS & DRIVES
POWER SYSTEM ANALYSIS

MICRO PROCESSORS AND MICRO CONTROLLERS
DATA STRUCTURES

OOPS THROUGH JAVA

MICRO PROCESSORS AND MICRO CONTROLLERS
DATA STRUCTURES

POWER SYSTEM ANALYSIS

MICRO PROCESSORS AND MICRO CONTROLLERS
DATA STRUCTURES

MICRO PROCESSORS AND MICRO CONTROLLERS
DATA STRUCTURES

OmMmMOO0OTMTOTMTOTMOOTTO®NOOTTOONTOOOOTOOOOOODOODONTONTOTO2X>mmOOOOTO

W O W W O O W O O WO W WO O W WO WO O W WOo W W W W W W W W WwWwWWwWwwWwwOoOwOo woWwwwwwwwo w




Htno

Subcode

Subname

Grade

Credits

19U45A0223
19U45A0223
19U45A0224
19U45A0224
19U45A0225
19U45A0226
19U45A0227
19U45A0228
19U45A0232
19U45A0233
19U45A0234
19U45A0234
19U45A0235
19U45A0236
19U45A0236
19U45A0237
19U45A0238
19U45A0239
19U45A0240
19U45A0242
19U45A0242
19U45A0243
19U45A0243
19U45A0243
19U45A0247
19U45A0247
19U45A0247
19U45A0247
19U45A0248
19U45A0249
19U45A0255
19U45A0256
19U45A0260
19U45A0261
19U45A0261
19U45A0261
19U45A0262
19U45A0266
19U45A0267
19U45A0267
19U45A0267
19U45A0267
19U45A0267
19U45A0267
19U45A0267
19U45A0267
19U45A0267
19U45A0269
19U45A0272
19U45A0272
19U45A0402

R1632021
R1632024
R1632023
R1632024
R1632024
R1632024
R1632024
R1632024
R1632024
R1632021
R1632023
R1632024
R1632024
R1632023
R1632024
R1632024
R1632024
R1632024
R1632023
R1632023
R1632024
R1632021
R1632023
R1632024
R1632021
R1632022
R1632023
R1632024
R1632024
R1632024
R1632023
R1632021
R1632024
R1632022
R1632023
R1632024
R1632024
R1632023
R1632021
R1632022
R1632023
R1632024
R1632026
R1632027
R1632028
R1632029
R163202B
R1632023
R1632021
R1632023
R1632044

POWER ELECTRONIC CONTROLLERS & DRIVES
DATA STRUCTURES

MICRO PROCESSORS AND MICRO CONTROLLERS
DATA STRUCTURES

DATA STRUCTURES

DATA STRUCTURES

DATA STRUCTURES

DATA STRUCTURES

DATA STRUCTURES

POWER ELECTRONIC CONTROLLERS & DRIVES
MICRO PROCESSORS AND MICRO CONTROLLERS
DATA STRUCTURES

DATA STRUCTURES

MICRO PROCESSORS AND MICRO CONTROLLERS
DATA STRUCTURES

DATA STRUCTURES

DATA STRUCTURES

DATA STRUCTURES

MICRO PROCESSORS AND MICRO CONTROLLERS
MICRO PROCESSORS AND MICRO CONTROLLERS
DATA STRUCTURES

POWER ELECTRONIC CONTROLLERS & DRIVES
MICRO PROCESSORS AND MICRO CONTROLLERS
DATA STRUCTURES

POWER ELECTRONIC CONTROLLERS & DRIVES
POWER SYSTEM ANALYSIS

MICRO PROCESSORS AND MICRO CONTROLLERS
DATA STRUCTURES

DATA STRUCTURES

DATA STRUCTURES

MICRO PROCESSORS AND MICRO CONTROLLERS
POWER ELECTRONIC CONTROLLERS & DRIVES
DATA STRUCTURES

POWER SYSTEM ANALYSIS

MICRO PROCESSORS AND MICRO CONTROLLERS
DATA STRUCTURES

DATA STRUCTURES

MICRO PROCESSORS AND MICRO CONTROLLERS
POWER ELECTRONIC CONTROLLERS & DRIVES
POWER SYSTEM ANALYSIS

MICRO PROCESSORS AND MICRO CONTROLLERS
DATA STRUCTURES

POWER ELECTRONICS LABORATORY
MICROPROCESSORS & MICROCONTROLLERS LABOR
DATA STRUCTURES LABORATORY
PROFESSIONAL ETHICS & HUMAN VALUES

OOPS THROUGH JAVA

MICRO PROCESSORS AND MICRO CONTROLLERS
POWER ELECTRONIC CONTROLLERS & DRIVES
MICRO PROCESSORS AND MICRO CONTROLLERS
DIGITAL SIGNAL PROCESSING
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Htno Subcode Subname Grade Credits

19U45A0404 | R1632042 | MICRO WAVE ENGINEERING

19U45A0404 | R1632044 | DIGITAL SIGNAL PROCESSING

19U45A0407 | R1632042 | MICRO WAVE ENGINEERING

19U45A0408 | R1632044 | DIGITAL SIGNAL PROCESSING

19U45A0408 | R163204A | OOPS THROUGH JAVA

19U45A0410 | R1632044 | DIGITAL SIGNAL PROCESSING

19U45A0410 | R163204A | OOPS THROUGH JAVA

19U45A0415 | R1632044 | DIGITAL SIGNAL PROCESSING

19U45A0415 | R163204A | OOPS THROUGH JAVA

19U45A0421 | R163204A | OOPS THROUGH JAVA

19U45A0422 | R163204A | OOPS THROUGH JAVA

19U45A0423 | R1632041 | MICRO PROCESSORS & MICRO CONTROLLERS
19U45A0423 | R1632044 | DIGITAL SIGNAL PROCESSING

19U45A0423 | R163204A | OOPS THROUGH JAVA

19U45A0424 | R163204A | OOPS THROUGH JAVA

19U45A0425 | R163204A | OOPS THROUGH JAVA

19U45A0426 | R1632044 | DIGITAL SIGNAL PROCESSING

19U45A0426 | R163204A | OOPS THROUGH JAVA

19U45A0442 | R1632041 | MICRO PROCESSORS & MICRO CONTROLLERS
19U45A0442 | R163204A | OOPS THROUGH JAVA
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**Note:1)[Last Date to apply for Recounting/Revaluation/Challenge Revaluation is : 26-04-2022 ]
** Note:**

* -1 in the filed of externals indicates student is absent for the respective subject.

* -2 in the filed of externals indicates student result Withheld for the respective subject.

* -3 in the filed of externals indicates student involved in Malpractice for the respective subject.
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Date:20.04.2022 Controller of Examinations



